
K 70-005
Reinforcing sleeve for plastic pipe
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Properties
Design Support bushes
Construction straight
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification Ø d Ø d1 External pipe diameter x wall thickness Ø D L 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

K 70-005-06-1
K 70-005-06-1.5
K 70-005-08-1
K 70-005-08-1.5
K 70-005-08-2
K 70-005-10-1
K 70-005-10-1.5
K 70-005-10-2
K 70-005-12-1.5
K 70-005-12-2
K 70-005-15-1
K 70-005-15-1.5
K 70-005-18-1.5
K 70-005-18-2

3,5
2,5
5,5
4,5
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7,5
12,5
11,5
14,5
13,5

3
2
5
4
3
7
6
5
8
7
12
11
14
13

6 x 1
6 x 2
8 x 1
8 x 2
8 x 2
10 x 1
10 x 2
10 x 2
12 x 2
12 x 2
15 x 1
15 x 2
18 x 2
18 x 2
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8
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14,0
14,0
14,0
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14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
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14,5
14,5


