

# K 70-005

Reinforcing sleeve for plastic pipe

## Properties

<b>Design</b>	Support bushes
<b>Construction</b>	straight
<b>Material</b>	Steel
<b>Surface</b>	electro galvanised



## Item

Identification	Ø d (mm)	Ø d1 (mm)	External pipe diameter x wall thickness (mm)	Ø D (mm)	L (mm)
K 70-005-06-1	3,5	3	6 x 1	6	14,0
K 70-005-06-1.5	2,5	2	6 x 2	6	14,0
K 70-005-08-1	5,5	5	8 x 1	8	14,0
K 70-005-08-1.5	4,5	4	8 x 2	8	14,0
K 70-005-08-2	3,5	3	8 x 2	8	14,0
K 70-005-10-1	7,5	7	10 x 1	10	14,0
K 70-005-10-1.5	6,4	6	10 x 2	10	14,0
K 70-005-10-2	5,5	5	10 x 2	10	14,0
K 70-005-12-1.5	8,8	8	12 x 2	12	14,0
K 70-005-12-2	7,5	7	12 x 2	12	14,0
K 70-005-15-1	12,5	12	15 x 1	15	14,5
K 70-005-15-1.5	11,5	11	15 x 2	15	14,5
K 70-005-18-1.5	14,5	14	18 x 2	18	14,5
K 70-005-18-2	13,5	13	18 x 2	18	14,5